Forest School Class Timetable Autumn 2020
	Week
	9.30-2.30 with lunch break

	Tuesday 15th September
	Year 6


	Tuesday 22nd September
	Year 4


	Tuesday 29th September 
	Year 2


	Wednesday 30th September
	Year 5


	Tuesday 6thOctober 
	Year 3


	Tuesday 20th October
	Year 1


	Tuesday 3rd November
	Year R

	Tuesday 10th November
	Year 6

	Tuesday 17th November
	Year 4

	Tuesday 24th November
	Year 2

	Tuesday 1st December
	Year 3

	Tuesday 8th December
	Year 1

	Tuesday 15th December
	Year 5
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